
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-11-2021
El Longino
El Longino
Crónica
Soldado Conscripto de Escuela de Caballería Blindada salvó vida de votante

4
302,8
$ 181.956

3.600
10.800

No Definida
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